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LEHMANN
BOLKO
KOWALCZYK
PRZEZDZIEG
STANISLAWIAK
JACHIMOWICZ
MAEKOWSKA
JANEKOWICZ
WSZEDYBYt
MRUGALA
PRZEDPELSKA
LIS
MILCZAREK
BAK

POLICHT
MORDAKA
GtOWACKA
STROZYNSKA
LEWICKI
ROZANSKA
KORZENIOWSKA
WROBLEWSKI
NAGORKA
KARPINSKA
GERKE
tAKOTA
SELWENT
MEYER
WISZOWATY
MATUSZEWSKA
CEBULAK
JARMOLOWICZ
KUSNIERCZAK
ROTTER

VON WERNER
KULPA
ZAGDANSKA
CZUBAK
BUGAJSKA
SKOTNICKA
SZCZEPANSKA
SKRZYPIEC

RANKING DZIECI 2014

IMIE
DALIA
ALEKSANDRA
FRANCISZEK
JULIA

MARIA
GNIEWKO
ANNA
MARIE
JAGODA
WIKTORIA
ANTONIA
WIKTORIA
NINA

ANNA
ANGELIKA
PATRYK
WIKTORIA
NATALIA
FILIP

JULIA
WERONIKA
DANIEL
KEVIN

ANNA
NATALIA
MARTYNA
MICHAL
ZUZANNA
ALEKSANDRA
KATARZYNA
AGNIESZKA
MAGDALENA
JULIA ANNA
ALEKSANDRA
SOPHIE
KRZYSZTOF
JULIA

MARIA
ANGELIKA
NICOLE
OLIWIA
AGATA

ROK UR.

2001
2001
2000
2000
2001
2002
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2000
2001
2001
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2000
2001
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2000
2001
2000
2001
2000
2000
2001

KLUB
LEHMANN HORSE SPORT

CH JASZKOWO

CHROBRY WARSZAWA

ZKS PRZYLEP LOTNISKO

AGRO HANDEL SREM

KJ LILOWKA STESZEWKO

SKJ LEGIA KOZIELSKA WARSZAWA
STOWARZYSZENIE KS CHOJNOW
KJ BACHMAT WROCLAW

NYSA GUBIN

KJ POSTER PIASECZNO

FART GLIWICE tABEDY
NAPOLEONSKA ZAGRODA
STOWARZYSZENIE KS CHOJNOW
WLKS KRAKUS

BKJ BOGUStAWICE

FUNDACJA KJ ZBYSZKO

CH JASZKOWO

CZAHARY POGORZELICA

KKIK KRAKOW

OSADKOWSKI WILKOW

KJ NADWISLANIN KWIDZYN
TRACHY GLIWICE

TORNADO SZCZECIN

GLKS OSIELSKO

BPK

NAD WIGRAMI MIKOtAJEWO
BPK

SKJ LEGIA KOZIELSKA WARSZAWA
KJ PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN

BPK

NAD WIGRAMI MIKOtAJEWO

KJ MIECZEWO

AKJ TROJMIASTO

SKJ POLAND PARK WARSZAWA
MICHELIN WtOCtAWEK

BPK

KKJ KIELCE

CH JASZKOWO

KJ MLYNSKA STRUGA

KJ MLYNSKA STRUGA

BPK

2014-06-26
PUNKTY

852
773
650
443
415
356
322
295
280
254
210
200
179
177
173
165
121
120
110
85
81
78
65
59
51
40
40
40
40
39
35
30
30
30
27
25
25
24
20
20
20
10



